IDL has already been released for the PC, for how much I don not know.
I am told that it runs pretty fast!

stephen S

Subject: Re: PC-IDL
Posted by zawodny on Thu, 03 Sep 1992 11:24:10 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

The price I've seen for PC-IDL is $1500.00 .  Yes I said one thousand five
hundred american dollars!  That is for a beta test version for windows with a
copy of the first "official" release when it becomes available.  I've seen
it run and it is pleasingly fast on a 33MHz 386.  I do not think it is going to
get a wide market share at that price however.